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Community Mental health Points of contact
	Facility
	POC
	Phone 
	Email

	Houston
	Rebecca S. Lancaster, Ph.D.
	(713) 794-7144
	rebecca.lancaster1@va.gov

	San Antonio (ALM)
	Dr. Emma Mata-Galan 
	(210) 617-5300
	Emma.Mata-Galan@va.gov

	San Antonio (ALM)
	Miguel Ybarra, PhD  
	(210) 617-5300
	miguel.ybarra@va.gov

	Kerrville
	William A. Senter, PhD
	(830) 792-2451
	Aven.Senter@va.gov


	Mc Allen (TVCBHCS)
	Dr. Ebony Butler
	(956) 758-2270
	Ebony.Butler@va.gov 

	Laredo (TVCBHCS)
	Dr. Ebony Butler
	(956) 758-2270
	Ebony.Butler@va.gov 

	Corpus Christi 
	Dr. Ebony Butler
	(956) 758-2270
	Ebony.Butler@va.gov 

	Harlingen  
	Dr. Ebony Butler
	(956) 758-2270
	Ebony.Butler@va.gov 

	Temple (CTVHCS)
	Joan Clayton
	(512) 823-4040
	Joan.Clayton2@va.gov

	Waco (CTVHCS)
	Michael Vincent
	w (216) 791-3800 x820 6797            
m (216) 239-9137
	Michael.Vincent2@va.gov 

	Waco (CTVHCS)
	Brent Kenney  
	(254) 297-3964
	brent.kenney@va.gov

	Dallas (NTVHCS)
	Linda Sanders, LCSW
	(214) 564-3144
	linda.sanders6@va.gov

	Dallas (NTVHCS)
	Timothy Brown, LCSW  
	w (214) 857-1004                                m (214) 734 1212
	timothy.brown8@va.gov

	Bonham (NTVHCS)
	Linda Ryan, LCSW
	(903) 583-6508
	Linda.Ryan@va.gov

	Amarillo, TX
	Henry Hawley 
	806-355-9703 x7540
	Henry.Hawley@va.gov 

	Big Spring, TX
	Connie Ponce
	(432) 263-7361 x7335
	Connie.Ponce@va.gov

	El Paso, TX
	Wilfredo Rodriguez
	w (915) 564-6100 x 6134                  m (915) 474-0847
	Wilfredo.Rodriguez5@va.gov
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